
Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 550,914

2. 903,468

3. 670,938

4. 335,183

5. 320,583

6. 303,321

7. 389,642

8. 191,195

9. 301,350

10. 320,011

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 550,914
five hundred fifty thousand, nine hundred fourteen

2. 903,468
nine hundred three thousand, four hundred sixty-eight

3. 670,938
six hundred seventy thousand, nine hundred thirty-eight

4. 335,183
three hundred thirty-five thousand, one hundred eighty-three

5. 320,583
three hundred twenty thousand, five hundred eighty-three

6. 303,321
three hundred three thousand, three hundred twenty-one

7. 389,642
three hundred eighty-nine thousand, six hundred forty-two

8. 191,195
one hundred ninety-one thousand, one hundred ninety-five

9. 301,350
three hundred one thousand, three hundred fifty

10. 320,011
three hundred twenty thousand, eleven

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 122,077

2. 554,235

3. 413,375

4. 278,560

5. 106,597

6. 712,887

7. 563,685

8. 348,056

9. 788,120

10. 364,257

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 122,077
one hundred twenty-two thousand, seventy-seven

2. 554,235
five hundred fifty-four thousand, two hundred thirty-five

3. 413,375
four hundred thirteen thousand, three hundred seventy-five

4. 278,560
two hundred seventy-eight thousand, five hundred sixty

5. 106,597
one hundred six thousand, five hundred ninety-seven

6. 712,887
seven hundred twelve thousand, eight hundred eighty-seven

7. 563,685
five hundred sixty-three thousand, six hundred eighty-five

8. 348,056
three hundred forty-eight thousand, fifty-six

9. 788,120
seven hundred eighty-eight thousand, one hundred twenty

10. 364,257
three hundred sixty-four thousand, two hundred fifty-seven

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 640,173

2. 177,133

3. 747,751

4. 455,216

5. 215,933

6. 490,729

7. 241,738

8. 891,160

9. 624,651

10. 766,119

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 640,173
six hundred forty thousand, one hundred seventy-three

2. 177,133
one hundred seventy-seven thousand, one hundred thirty-three

3. 747,751
seven hundred forty-seven thousand, seven hundred fifty-one

4. 455,216
four hundred fifty-five thousand, two hundred sixteen

5. 215,933
two hundred fifteen thousand, nine hundred thirty-three

6. 490,729
four hundred ninety thousand, seven hundred twenty-nine

7. 241,738
two hundred forty-one thousand, seven hundred thirty-eight

8. 891,160
eight hundred ninety-one thousand, one hundred sixty

9. 624,651
six hundred twenty-four thousand, six hundred fifty-one

10. 766,119
seven hundred sixty-six thousand, one hundred nineteen

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 591,957

2. 978,496

3. 163,787

4. 450,990

5. 326,010

6. 364,133

7. 691,022

8. 897,966

9. 818,027

10. 923,907

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 591,957
five hundred ninety-one thousand, nine hundred fifty-seven

2. 978,496
nine hundred seventy-eight thousand, four hundred ninety-six

3. 163,787
one hundred sixty-three thousand, seven hundred eighty-seven

4. 450,990
four hundred fifty thousand, nine hundred ninety

5. 326,010
three hundred twenty-six thousand, ten

6. 364,133
three hundred sixty-four thousand, one hundred thirty-three

7. 691,022
six hundred ninety-one thousand, twenty-two

8. 897,966
eight hundred ninety-seven thousand, nine hundred sixty-six

9. 818,027
eight hundred eighteen thousand, twenty-seven

10. 923,907
nine hundred twenty-three thousand, nine hundred seven

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 943,541

2. 460,404

3. 398,949

4. 343,329

5. 136,322

6. 483,521

7. 829,990

8. 709,029

9. 765,097

10. 652,732

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 943,541
nine hundred forty-three thousand, five hundred forty-one

2. 460,404
four hundred sixty thousand, four hundred four

3. 398,949
three hundred ninety-eight thousand, nine hundred forty-nine

4. 343,329
three hundred forty-three thousand, three hundred twenty-nine

5. 136,322
one hundred thirty-six thousand, three hundred twenty-two

6. 483,521
four hundred eighty-three thousand, five hundred twenty-one

7. 829,990
eight hundred twenty-nine thousand, nine hundred ninety

8. 709,029
seven hundred nine thousand, twenty-nine

9. 765,097
seven hundred sixty-five thousand, ninety-seven

10. 652,732
six hundred fifty-two thousand, seven hundred thirty-two

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 495,067

2. 433,705

3. 253,500

4. 478,145

5. 314,834

6. 781,545

7. 195,715

8. 528,740

9. 906,089

10. 190,322

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 495,067
four hundred ninety-five thousand, sixty-seven

2. 433,705
four hundred thirty-three thousand, seven hundred five

3. 253,500
two hundred fifty-three thousand, five hundred

4. 478,145
four hundred seventy-eight thousand, one hundred forty-five

5. 314,834
three hundred fourteen thousand, eight hundred thirty-four

6. 781,545
seven hundred eighty-one thousand, five hundred forty-five

7. 195,715
one hundred ninety-five thousand, seven hundred fifteen

8. 528,740
five hundred twenty-eight thousand, seven hundred forty

9. 906,089
nine hundred six thousand, eighty-nine

10. 190,322
one hundred ninety thousand, three hundred twenty-two

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 864,886

2. 356,751

3. 749,016

4. 868,414

5. 454,755

6. 559,459

7. 688,474

8. 618,420

9. 899,614

10. 496,167

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 864,886
eight hundred sixty-four thousand, eight hundred eighty-six

2. 356,751
three hundred fifty-six thousand, seven hundred fifty-one

3. 749,016
seven hundred forty-nine thousand, sixteen

4. 868,414
eight hundred sixty-eight thousand, four hundred fourteen

5. 454,755
four hundred fifty-four thousand, seven hundred fifty-five

6. 559,459
five hundred fifty-nine thousand, four hundred fifty-nine

7. 688,474
six hundred eighty-eight thousand, four hundred seventy-four

8. 618,420
six hundred eighteen thousand, four hundred twenty

9. 899,614
eight hundred ninety-nine thousand, six hundred fourteen

10. 496,167
four hundred ninety-six thousand, one hundred sixty-seven

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 453,220

2. 926,002

3. 337,457

4. 100,754

5. 954,996

6. 610,777

7. 943,144

8. 997,621

9. 514,081

10. 869,764

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 453,220
four hundred fifty-three thousand, two hundred twenty

2. 926,002
nine hundred twenty-six thousand, two

3. 337,457
three hundred thirty-seven thousand, four hundred fifty-seven

4. 100,754
one hundred thousand, seven hundred fifty-four

5. 954,996
nine hundred fifty-four thousand, nine hundred ninety-six

6. 610,777
six hundred ten thousand, seven hundred seventy-seven

7. 943,144
nine hundred forty-three thousand, one hundred forty-four

8. 997,621
nine hundred ninety-seven thousand, six hundred twenty-one

9. 514,081
five hundred fourteen thousand, eighty-one

10. 869,764
eight hundred sixty-nine thousand, seven hundred sixty-four

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 664,686

2. 198,975

3. 643,340

4. 734,499

5. 897,003

6. 303,787

7. 633,565

8. 719,062

9. 969,892

10. 421,830

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 664,686
six hundred sixty-four thousand, six hundred eighty-six

2. 198,975
one hundred ninety-eight thousand, nine hundred seventy-five

3. 643,340
six hundred forty-three thousand, three hundred forty

4. 734,499
seven hundred thirty-four thousand, four hundred ninety-nine

5. 897,003
eight hundred ninety-seven thousand, three

6. 303,787
three hundred three thousand, seven hundred eighty-seven

7. 633,565
six hundred thirty-three thousand, five hundred sixty-five

8. 719,062
seven hundred nineteen thousand, sixty-two

9. 969,892
nine hundred sixty-nine thousand, eight hundred ninety-two

10. 421,830
four hundred twenty-one thousand, eight hundred thirty

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 771,121

2. 347,408

3. 460,772

4. 779,409

5. 380,116

6. 856,404

7. 601,688

8. 626,816

9. 718,533

10. 730,530

Math-Drills.com



Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Write each number in words.
1. 771,121
seven hundred seventy-one thousand, one hundred twenty-one

2. 347,408
three hundred forty-seven thousand, four hundred eight

3. 460,772
four hundred sixty thousand, seven hundred seventy-two

4. 779,409
seven hundred seventy-nine thousand, four hundred nine

5. 380,116
three hundred eighty thousand, one hundred sixteen

6. 856,404
eight hundred fifty-six thousand, four hundred four

7. 601,688
six hundred one thousand, six hundred eighty-eight

8. 626,816
six hundred twenty-six thousand, eight hundred sixteen

9. 718,533
seven hundred eighteen thousand, five hundred thirty-three

10. 730,530
seven hundred thirty thousand, five hundred thirty

Math-Drills.com


	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	writtenA01: 
	writtenA02: 
	writtenA03: 
	writtenA04: 
	writtenA05: 
	writtenA06: 
	writtenA07: 
	writtenA08: 
	writtenA09: 
	writtenA10: 
	studentAA: 
	dateAA: 
	scoreAA: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	writtenB01: 
	writtenB02: 
	writtenB03: 
	writtenB04: 
	writtenB05: 
	writtenB06: 
	writtenB07: 
	writtenB08: 
	writtenB09: 
	writtenB10: 
	studentBB: 
	dateBB: 
	scoreBB: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	writtenC01: 
	writtenC02: 
	writtenC03: 
	writtenC04: 
	writtenC05: 
	writtenC06: 
	writtenC07: 
	writtenC08: 
	writtenC09: 
	writtenC10: 
	studentCC: 
	dateCC: 
	scoreCC: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	writtenD01: 
	writtenD02: 
	writtenD03: 
	writtenD04: 
	writtenD05: 
	writtenD06: 
	writtenD07: 
	writtenD08: 
	writtenD09: 
	writtenD10: 
	studentDD: 
	dateDD: 
	scoreDD: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	writtenE01: 
	writtenE02: 
	writtenE03: 
	writtenE04: 
	writtenE05: 
	writtenE06: 
	writtenE07: 
	writtenE08: 
	writtenE09: 
	writtenE10: 
	studentEE: 
	dateEE: 
	scoreEE: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	writtenF01: 
	writtenF02: 
	writtenF03: 
	writtenF04: 
	writtenF05: 
	writtenF06: 
	writtenF07: 
	writtenF08: 
	writtenF09: 
	writtenF10: 
	studentFF: 
	dateFF: 
	scoreFF: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	writtenG01: 
	writtenG02: 
	writtenG03: 
	writtenG04: 
	writtenG05: 
	writtenG06: 
	writtenG07: 
	writtenG08: 
	writtenG09: 
	writtenG10: 
	studentGG: 
	dateGG: 
	scoreGG: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	writtenH01: 
	writtenH02: 
	writtenH03: 
	writtenH04: 
	writtenH05: 
	writtenH06: 
	writtenH07: 
	writtenH08: 
	writtenH09: 
	writtenH10: 
	studentHH: 
	dateHH: 
	scoreHH: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	writtenI01: 
	writtenI02: 
	writtenI03: 
	writtenI04: 
	writtenI05: 
	writtenI06: 
	writtenI07: 
	writtenI08: 
	writtenI09: 
	writtenI10: 
	studentII: 
	dateII: 
	scoreII: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	writtenJ01: 
	writtenJ02: 
	writtenJ03: 
	writtenJ04: 
	writtenJ05: 
	writtenJ06: 
	writtenJ07: 
	writtenJ08: 
	writtenJ09: 
	writtenJ10: 
	studentJJ: 
	dateJJ: 
	scoreJJ: 


