Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (A)

Name:	Date:	Score:	
1. 550,914	Write each number in words.		
2. 903,468			
3. 670,938			
4. 335,183			
5. 320,583			
6. 303,321			
7. 389,642			
8. 191,195			
9. 301,350			
10. 320,011			

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 550,914 five hundred fifty the	Write each number in words.	
2. 903,468 nine hundred three	e thousand, four hundred sixty-eight	
3. 670,938 six hundred sevent	y thousand, nine hundred thirty-eight	
4. 335,183 three hundred thirt	ty-five thousand, one hundred eighty-three	
5. 320,583 three hundred twee	nty thousand, five hundred eighty-three	
6. 303,321 three hundred three	e thousand, three hundred twenty-one	
7. 389,642 three hundred eigh	ity-nine thousand, six hundred forty-two	
8. 191,195 one hundred ninety	y-one thousand, one hundred ninety-five	
9. 301,350 three hundred one	thousand, three hundred fifty	
10. 320,011 three hundred twen	nty thousand, eleven	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (B)

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 122,077	Write each number in words.	
2. 554,235		
3. 413,375		
4. 278,560		
5. 106,597		
6. 712,887		
7. 563,685		
8. 348,056		
9. 788,120		
10. 364,257		

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 122,077 one hundred twenty-twe	Write each number in words. o thousand, seventy-seven	
2. 554,235 five hundred fifty-four t	housand, two hundred thirty-five	
3. 413,375 four hundred thirteen the	housand, three hundred seventy-five	
4. 278,560 two hundred seventy-eight	ght thousand, five hundred sixty	
5. 106,597 one hundred six thousa	nd, five hundred ninety-seven	
6. 712,887 seven hundred twelve the	nousand, eight hundred eighty-seven	
7. 563,685 five hundred sixty-three	thousand, six hundred eighty-five	
8. 348,056 three hundred forty-eight	ht thousand, fifty-six	
9. 788,120 seven hundred eighty-eig	ight thousand, one hundred twenty	
10. 364,257 three hundred sixty-fou	r thousand, two hundred fifty-seven	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (C)

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 640,173	Write each number in words.	
2. 177,133		
3. 747,751		
4. 455,216		
5. 215,933		
6. 490,729		
7. 241,738		
8. 891,160		
9. 624,651		
10. 766,119		

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 640,173 six hundred forty the	Write each number in words.	
2. 177,133 one hundred seventy	y-seven thousand, one hundred thirty-three	
3. 747,751 seven hundred forty-	seven thousand, seven hundred fifty-one	
4. 455,216 four hundred fifty-fix	ve thousand, two hundred sixteen	
5. 215,933 two hundred fifteen	thousand, nine hundred thirty-three	
6. 490,729 four hundred ninety	thousand, seven hundred twenty-nine	
7. 241,738 two hundred forty-or	ne thousand, seven hundred thirty-eight	
8. 891,160 eight hundred ninety	y-one thousand, one hundred sixty	
9. 624,651 six hundred twenty-f	four thousand, six hundred fifty-one	
10. 766,119 seven hundred sixty-	six thousand, one hundred nineteen	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (D)

Name:	Date:	Score:	
1. 591,957	Write each number in words.		
2. 978,496			
3. 163,787			
4. 450,990			
5. 326,010			
6. 364,133			
7. 691,022			
8. 897,966			
9. 818,027			
10. 923,907			

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
-01.0	Write each number in words.	
1. 591,957 five hundred ninety-	one thousand, nine hundred fifty-seven	
2. 978,496 nine hundred sevent	y-eight thousand, four hundred ninety-six	
3. 163,787 one hundred sixty-th	aree thousand, seven hundred eighty-seven	
4. 450,990 four hundred fifty th	ousand, nine hundred ninety	
5. 326,010 three hundred twent	ry-six thousand, ten	
6. 364,133 three hundred sixty-	four thousand, one hundred thirty-three	
7. 691,022 six hundred ninety-o	one thousand, twenty-two	
8. 897,966 eight hundred ninety	y-seven thousand, nine hundred sixty-six	
9. 818,027 eight hundred eighte	een thousand, twenty-seven	
10. 923,907 nine hundred twenty	y-three thousand, nine hundred seven	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (E)

Name:	Date:	Score:	
1. 943,541	Write each number in words.		
2. 460,404			
3. 398,949			
4. 343,329			
5. 136,322			
6. 483,521			
7. 829,990			
8. 709,029			
9. 765,097			
10. 652,732			

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 943,541 nine hundred forty-t	Write each number in words. hree thousand, five hundred forty-one	
2. 460,404 four hundred sixty the	nousand, four hundred four	
3. 398,949 three hundred ninety	y-eight thousand, nine hundred forty-nine	
4. 343,329 three hundred forty-	three thousand, three hundred twenty-nine	
5. 136,322 one hundred thirty-s	six thousand, three hundred twenty-two	
6. 483,521 four hundred eighty-	-three thousand, five hundred twenty-one	
7. 829,990 eight hundred twent	y-nine thousand, nine hundred ninety	
8. 709,029 seven hundred nine	thousand, twenty-nine	
9. 765,097 seven hundred sixty-	five thousand, ninety-seven	
10. 652,732 six hundred fifty-two	o thousand, seven hundred thirty-two	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (F)

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 495,067	Write each number in words.	
2. 433,705		
3. 253,500		
4. 478,145		
5. 314,834		
6. 781,545		
7. 195,715		
8. 528,740		
9. 906,089		
10. 190,322		

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
	Write each number in words.	
1. 495,067 four hundred ninety	y-five thousand, sixty-seven	
2. 433,705 four hundred thirty-	three thousand, seven hundred five	
3. 253,500 two hundred fifty-th	aree thousand, five hundred	
4. 478,145 four hundred sevent	ty-eight thousand, one hundred forty-five	
5. 314,834 three hundred fourt	een thousand, eight hundred thirty-four	
6. 781,545 seven hundred eight	ty-one thousand, five hundred forty-five	
7. 195,715 one hundred ninety	-five thousand, seven hundred fifteen	
8. 528,740 five hundred twenty	v-eight thousand, seven hundred forty	
9. 906,089 nine hundred six the	ousand, eighty-nine	
10. 190,322 one hundred ninety	thousand, three hundred twenty-two	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (G)

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 864,886	Write each number in words.	
2. 356,751		
3. 749,016		
4. 868,414		
5. 454,755		
6. 559,459		
7. 688,474		
8. 618,420		
9. 899,614		
10. 496,167		

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
	Write each number in words.	
1. 864,886 eight hundred sixt	ty-four thousand, eight hundred eighty-six	
2. 356,751 three hundred fifty	y-six thousand, seven hundred fifty-one	
3. 749,016 seven hundred for	rty-nine thousand, sixteen	
4. 868,414 eight hundred sixt	ty-eight thousand, four hundred fourteen	
5. 454,755 four hundred fifty	r-four thousand, seven hundred fifty-five	
6. 559,459 five hundred fifty-	nine thousand, four hundred fifty-nine	
7. 688,474 six hundred eighty	y-eight thousand, four hundred seventy-four	
8. 618,420 six hundred eighte	een thousand, four hundred twenty	
9. 899,614 eight hundred nin	nety-nine thousand, six hundred fourteen	
10. 496,167 four hundred nine	ety-six thousand, one hundred sixty-seven	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (H)

Name:	Date:	Score:	
1. 453,220	Write each number in words.		
2. 926,002			
3. 337,457			
4. 100,754			
5. 954,996			
6. 610,777			
7. 943,144			
8. 997,621			
9. 514,081			
10. 869,764			

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 453,220 four hundred fifty-th	Write each number in words.	
2. 926,002 nine hundred twent	y-six thousand, two	
3. 337,457 three hundred thirty	y-seven thousand, four hundred fifty-seven	
4. 100,754 one hundred thousa	and, seven hundred fifty-four	
5. 954,996 nine hundred fifty-fo	our thousand, nine hundred ninety-six	
6. 610,777 six hundred ten thou	usand, seven hundred seventy-seven	
7. 943,144 nine hundred forty-	three thousand, one hundred forty-four	
8. 997,621 nine hundred ninety	y-seven thousand, six hundred twenty-one	
9. 514,081 five hundred fourtee	en thousand, eighty-one	
10. 869,764 eight hundred sixty-	nine thousand, seven hundred sixty-four	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (I)		
Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 664,686	Write each number in word	ls.
2. 198,975		
3. 643,340		
4. 734,499		
5. 897,003		
6. 303,787		
7. 633,565		

8. 719,062

9. 969,892

10. 421,830

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:
1. 664,686 six hundred sixty-fou	Write each number in words.	
2. 198,975 one hundred ninety-	eight thousand, nine hundred seventy-five	
3. 643,340 six hundred forty-thr	ree thousand, three hundred forty	
4. 734,499 seven hundred thirty	-four thousand, four hundred ninety-nine	
5. 897,003 eight hundred ninety	y-seven thousand, three	
6. 303,787 three hundred three	thousand, seven hundred eighty-seven	
7. 633,565 six hundred thirty-th	ree thousand, five hundred sixty-five	
8. 719,062 seven hundred ninete	een thousand, sixty-two	
9. 969,892 nine hundred sixty-n	ine thousand, eight hundred ninety-two	
10. 421,830 four hundred twenty	one thousand, eight hundred thirty	

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (J)		
Name:	Date:	Score:
-	Write each number in wor	ds.

1. **771,121**

2. 347,408

3. **460,772**

4. 779,409

5. **380,116**

6.856,404

7. **601,688**

8. 626,816

9. 718,533

10.730,530

Writing 6-digit Numbers in Words (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:		
1. 771,121 seven hundred seventy-	Write each number in words. one thousand, one hundred twenty-one			
2. 347,408 three hundred forty-sev	en thousand, four hundred eight			
3. 460,772 four hundred sixty thou	sand, seven hundred seventy-two			
4. 779,409 seven hundred seventy-nine thousand, four hundred nine				
5. 380,116 three hundred eighty th	ousand, one hundred sixteen			
6. 856,404 eight hundred fifty-six t	housand, four hundred four			
7. 601,688 six hundred one thousa	nd, six hundred eighty-eight			
8. 626,816 six hundred twenty-six	thousand, eight hundred sixteen			
9. 718,533 seven hundred eighteen	thousand, five hundred thirty-three			
10. 730,530 seven hundred thirty th	ousand, five hundred thirty			